
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/006515-2023 

Contract

Event Management Services in Egypt

BRITISH COUNCIL(THE)

F03: Contract award notice

Notice identifier: 2023/S 000-006515
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-037bfc  
Published 7 March 2023, 6:41am

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

BRITISH COUNCIL(THE)

1 Redman Place

LONDON

E201JQ

Contact

Helen Teggart

Email

helen.teggart@britishcouncil.org

Telephone

+44 971504621980

Country

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/006515-2023
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/006515-2023
mailto:helen.teggart@britishcouncil.org


Page 2 to 5

United Kingdom

Region code

UKI41 - Hackney and Newham

British Council Egypt

Helen Teggart

Internet address(es)

Main address

www.britishcouncil.org

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Other type

Charity

I.5) Main activity

Other activity

Cultural Relations

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Event Management Services in Egypt

II.1.2) Main CPV code

92300000 - Entertainment services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

http://www.britishcouncil.org


Page 3 to 5

II.1.4) Short description

Event Management Services in Egypt for the British Council. Requirement includes venue
search, venue contact and contracting. Arrangement including logistics of the full event

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Value excluding VAT: £240,000

II.2) Description

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

55300000 - Restaurant and food-serving services

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

EG - Egypt

Main site or place of performance

Throughout Egypt

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Event management services as required in Egypt

II.2.5) Award criteria

Quality criterion - Name: Quality / Weighting: 60

Cost criterion - Name: Cost / Weighting: 40

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No



Page 4 to 5

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Open procedure

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2022/S 000-030053

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

6 March 2023

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 7 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Career 180

Cairo

Country

Egypt

/Notice/030053-2022


Page 5 to 5

NUTS code

EG - Egypt

Career 180

Career 180

Internet address

www.britishcouncil.org

The contractor is an SME

Yes

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Initial estimated total value of the contract/lot: £244,000

Total value of the contract/lot: £240,000

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

British Council

Egypt

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.britishcouncil.org
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-08-03T05:22:52+0100
	TCPDF




